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Learner Name:

Date Started:

Date Completed:

Successful Completion: Yes No
Goal Path: Employment Apprenticeship
Secondary School Post Secondary Independence

Task Description:

Learner will read a timetable to find information, make inferences, and
calculate time.

Main Competency/Task Group/Level Indicator:

e Find and Use Information/Interpret documents/A2.2
e Understand and Use Numbers/Manage time/C2.2

Materials Required:

e Pen and paper and/or digital device
e Calculator (optional)
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Learner Information

Many college and university students view their courses using a timetable. Timetables show the course

name with the course code, what time classes/labs take place and the room numbers.

Laurier University Winter 2024 timetable.
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Wilfrid Laurier University

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3.00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Student ID

Thursday

Scan the Wilfrid

Jessica Smith
151777562

Friday

RE 207 Studying Religion
11:00AM-1:20PM
BA202

RE220 Religion ard Pop
Culture

10:00AM-11:20AM
BA202

RE220 Religion and Pop
Culture

10:00AM-11:20AM
BA202

PS366 Psycholinguistics

1:00PM-2:20PH)
1044

PS366 Psycholinguistics

1:00PM-2:20PM
N1044

PS287 Psychology of Gender
2:30PM-3:50PM

| 8a101

PS287 Psychology of Gender
2:30PM-3:50P1
BA101

PS366 Psycholinguistics Lab

4:00PM-5:20PM
SCNI04S
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Work Sheet

Task 1: On the timetable, circle, underline or highlight Jessica’s
Student ID number. (If doing this task on a computer using a
fillable PDF or Google Form, write the number below.)

Answer:

Task 2: What is the course code for Psychology of Gender?

Answer:

Task 3: How many courses is Jessica enrolled in?

Answer:

Task 4: Jessica works at the campus bookstore on Tuesdays,
Wednesdays and Fridays. The bookstore is open from 9:00 am to
6:00 pm. Jessica works an 8-hour shift one day a week. Which day
of the week is this shift?

Answer:

Task 5: How much time does Jessica spend in class each week?
How much of this is spent in labs?

Answer:
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